Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 27/07/2022

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

European Youth Olympic Festival (Banska Bystrica, SVK) - 3° Day /o\

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Prelim

Atleta

Sibiseanu Ana Maria
Statkevicius Sylvia
Ackermann Julia
Avdic Iman
Mendoza Gomez Sara
Rolman Angelina
Gracjasz Wiktoria
Procaccini Valentina
Daza Garcia Maria
Selimovic Zara
Luksic Lucijana
Arko Marta
Radivojevic Olja
Dumont Sarah
Chroni Aikaterini
Vieira Ana Beatriz
Erdogan Talya
Florian Natalia
Franco Catarina Andrade
Golland Shane
Zhivkova Maria
Homan Ella
Glasman Alma
Carter Skye

Djurovic Nadja
Suleimanova Roksolana
Canki Cansu
Hollinsky Aviva
Corovic Katarina
Chernyshchuk Valeriia
Jorgic Andrea
Verges Barrio Tresa
Riekki Olivia
Glinska Oliwia

Felkel Martha
Bodmer Benedetta
Herche Sofie Ravn
Kiljala Riialiina
Jankovikj Sara
Reinesch Leeloo
Ceccaroni llaria
Grigalashvili Lizi

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ROU
LTU
GER
BIH
ESP
NED
POL
ITA
ESP
GER
CRO
SLO
SLO
BEL
GRE
POR
TUR
HUN
POR
ISR
BUL
GBR
ISR
GBR
ISL
UKR
TUR
AUT
SRB
UKR
SRB
AND
FIN
POL
AUT
Sul
DEN
FIN
MKD
LUX
ITA
GEO

Anno Societa

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007

ROU Romania
LTU Lithuania
GER Germany
BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina
ESP Spagna
NED Netherlands
POL Poland

ITA Italia

ESP Spagna
GER Germany
CRO Croatia
SLO Slovenia
SLO Slovenia
BEL Belgium
GRE Greece
POR Portugal
TUR Turkiye
HUN Hungary
POR Portugal
ISR Israel

BUL Bulgaria
GBR Great Britain
ISR Israel

GBR Great Britain
ISL Iceland

UKR Ukraine
TUR Turkiye
AUT Austria

SRB Serbia

UKR Ukraine
SRB Serbia

AND Andorra

FIN Finland

POL Poland

AUT Austria

SUI Switzerland
DEN Denmark
FIN Finland

MKD Rep. ex Jugoslava di Macedonia
LUX Luxembourg
SMR San Marino
GEO Georgia

Qprede==
SIOVAMNI

Tempo Pti
02'05"40 731
02'05"61 727
02'05"64 727
02'05"71 725
02'05"82 724
02'06"35 714
02'06"56 711
02'06"79 707
02'06"82 707
02'06"93 705
02'07"07 702
02'07"34 698
02'07"97 688
02'08"28 683
02'08"66 677
02'09"05 671
02'09"44 664
02'09"87 658
02'10"05 655
02'10"20 653
02'10"30 651
02'10"57 647
02'10"81 644
02'10"92 642
02'11"23 638
02'11"36 636
02'11"41 635
02'11"71 631
02'11"76 630
02'12"13 625
02'12"56 619
02'12"83 615
02'12"85 615
02'13"34 608
02'13"37 607
02'13"42 607
02'13"55 605
02'14"13 597
02'14"22 596
02'14"25 596
02'15"02 585
02'19"35 532

Pagina 1/7



Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 27/07/2022

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

b wWNBE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

European Youth Olympic Festival (Banska Bystrica, SVK) - 3° Day /o\

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Prelim

Atleta

Kovats Alex
Cherrington Conor
Mialkovskyi Denys
Del Signore Daniele
Cojocaru Carol Mihai
Badea Robert Andrei
Dodds Oscar

Solhoy Mikkel
Hammer Finn
Barbotti Jacopo
Rabinovich Daniel
Polanscak Vito

Toth Benedek Viktor
Vargas Gil Pablo
Sarikaya Bera Kayra
Goldin Aukan Nahuel
Sonneveld Daan
Van Wyk Daniel
Pekos Georgios
Pantskhava Noe
Pacewicz Wiktor

Del Riego Torres Teo
Bernardon Julio
Januario Tomas Maia
Broekhoven Finn
Karadzic Marko
Rodrigues Rodrigo Vieira
Iravul Aykut Mert
Gospodinov Todor
Paszkowski Blazej
Krpina Roko

Vojtko Milan
Nieminen limari
Kauspedas Mantas
Jovanovic Luka

HUN
GBR
UKR
ITA
ROU
ROU
GBR
NOR
GER
ITA
ISR
CRO
HUN
ESP
TUR
ISR
NED
SVK
GRE
GEO
POL
ESP
Sul
POR
NED
FRA
POR
TUR
BUL
POL
CRO
SVK
FIN
LTU
SRB

Anno Societa

2006 HUN Hungary
2006 GBR Great Britain
2007 UKR Ukraine
2007 ITA ltalia

2006 ROU Romania
2007 ROU Romania
2006 GBR Great Britain
2006 NOR Norway
2006 GER Germany
2006 ITA ltalia

2006 ISR lIsrael

2007 CRO Croatia
2006 HUN Hungary
2006 ESP Spagna
2006 TUR Turkiye
2007 ISR Israel

2006 NED Netherlands
2006 SVK Slovakia
2006 GRE Greece
2006 GEO Georgia
2006 POL Poland
2006 ESP Spagna
2006 SUI Switzerland
2006 POR Portugal
2006 NED Netherlands
2006 FRA France
2006 POR Portugal
2006 TUR Turkiye
2006 BUL Bulgaria
2006 POL Poland
2006 CRO Croatia
2007 SVK Slovakia
2007 FIN Finland
2007 LTU Lithuania
2007 SRB Serbia

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Prelim

Atleta

Hallkvist Emmy
Dimaggio Alice
Kamzol Flawia
Damborg Martine
Veress Hanna Roza
Zahorovska Anna
Soini Aliisa

Garrido Malvar Nahia
Lukosch Fee

Tanig Defne
Paraschiv Eva Maria
Carter Skye

Riefstahl Yara Fay
Allart Lucine

Marconi Sara Paolina
Bonecka Anna
Cooper Phoebe

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

SWE
ITA
POL
DEN
HUN
UKR
FIN
ESP
GER
TUR
ROU
GBR
GER
FRA
ITA
POL
GBR

Anno Societa

2008 SWE Sweden
2007 ITA ltalia

2007 POL Poland
2007 DEN Denmark
2007 HUN Hungary
2007 UKR Ukraine
2007 FIN Finland

2007 ESP Spagna
2007 GER Germany
2007 TUR Turkiye
2007 ROU Romania
2007 GBR Great Britain
2008 GER Germany
2007 FRA France
2007 ITA ltalia

2007 POL Poland

2008 GBR Great Britain

=
EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
02'02"85 756
02'04"76 721
02'04"89 719
02'05"51 709
02'06"19 697
02'06"24 696
02'06"67 689
02'06"95 685
02'07"00 684
02'07"59 674
02'08"00 668
02'08"19 665
02'08"43 661
02'08"54 660
02'08"66 658
02'09"01 652
02'09"13 651
02'09"39 647
02'09"39 647
02'10"11 636
02'10"19 635
02'10"31 633
02'10"46 631
02'10"55 630
02'10"69 628
02'11"10 622
02'11"19 620
02'11"24 620
02'11"39 618
02'11"97 609
02'12"90 597
02'13"17 593
02'13"64 587
02'15"12 568
02'15"61 562
Tempo Pti
01'01"69 727
01'02"00 716
01'02"01 716
01'02"14 711
01'02"37 703
01'02"37 703
01'02"72 692
01'02"74 691
01'03"03 681
01'03"08 680
01'03"18 677
01'03"32 672
01'03"37 671
01'03"48 667
01'03"62 663
01'03"75 659
01'03"80 657
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(Pereira Rodrigo Ferreira, Januario Tomas Maia, Rodrigues Rodrigo Vieira, Mimoso Rafael Miguel)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

/og\w!m European Youth Olympic Festival (Banska Bystrica, SVK) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico

Vasca: 50 m - 27/07/2022 EIDV%NI

RISULTATI

18 Martinovic lva SRB 2007 SRB Serbia 01'03"87

19 Zambo Virag Angyal HUN 2008 HUN Hungary 01'04"05

20 Douillard Malou FRA 2007 FRA France 01'04"19

21 Madar Kirke EST 2007 EST Estonia 01'04"40

22 Ehrich Hannah Marie AUT 2007 AUT Austria 01'04"51

23 Ruiz Sanchez Jimena ESP 2007 ESP Spagna 01'04"55

24 Holma Venla FIN 2008 FIN Finland 01'04"83

25 Juerisoo Miriam EST 2008 EST Estonia 01'05"47

26 Richard Manon SUl 2007 SUI Switzerland 01'05"54

27 Kristmannsdottir Ylfa Lind ISL 2008 ISL Iceland 01'06"92

28 Franco Catarina Andrade POR 2007 POR Portugal 01'08"73

29 Mekinyan Svetlana ARM 2007 ARM Armenia 01'08"79

30 Santos Rita Machita POR 2007 POR Portugal 01'09"72

31 Bogojevic Sara SRB 2008 SRB Serbia 01'11"09

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Prelim

Pos Societa Tempo

1 ITA ltalia 03'27"26
(Ballarati Lorenzo, Bertoni Filippo, Passafaro Davide, Ragaini Alessandro)

2 FRA France 03'28"73
(Chalendar Alexandre, Fadda Sauvageot Romeo Cesar, Tabutaud Benjamin, Lopez Falemana)

3 GBR Great Britain 03'29"85
(Krawiec Stefan, Gray Henry, Hutchinson Jake, Mcgee Luke)

4 TUR Turkiye 03'30"81
(Kirez Recep Hazar, Sarikaya Bera Kayra, Temiz Tolga, Iravul Aykut Mert)

5 SRB Serbia 03'30"98
(Cvetkov Justin, Radenovic Matija, Pilipovic Ognjen, Popovic Petar)

6 POL Poland 03'32"01
(Krucki Kajetan, Filipiak Mikolaj, Brzoska Jan, Paszkowski Blazej)

7 UKR Ukraine 03'32"18
(Harbarchuk Ivan, Mialkovskyi Denys, Kotenko Mykola, Kudinov Mykyta)

8 ESP Spagna 03'34"33
(Lopez Guillen Javier, Cadevall Micolau Nil, Rodriguez Sanchez Lucas, Del Riego Torres Teo)

9 SVK Slovakia 03'35"39
(Martinovic Matej, Hodal Samuel, Tomas Oliver, Kubica Martin)

10 FIN Finland 03'36"61
(Pesala Kalle, Nurminen Fernandez Alex, Minkovski Boris, Silander Tomi)

11 EST Estonia 03'37"38
(Jogis Kennert, Alteberg Artjom, Alimov llja, Kazarevski Nikita)

12 SUl Switzerland 03'39"14
(D'lorio lan, Lamont Ellis, Mauri Mattia, Bernardon Julio)

13 LAT Latvia 03'43"27
(Deicmans Nikolass, Rekstens Maksims, Aleksejevs Elijs, Hmelevskis Alberts)

14 POR Portugal 03'47"30

VA

Derojece
O

655
649
645
639
636
634
626
608
606
569
525
524
503
475

Pti
749

733
721
711
710
699
698
677
667
656
649
633
599

567
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Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pos
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RISULTATI

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Prelim

Societa

LTU Lithuania

(Plytnykaite Smilte, Visockaite leva, Geriksonaite Patricija, Vasiliauskaite Rusne)
GER Germany

(Selimovic Zara, Benkler Noelle Astrid, Beierling Klara Sophie, Ackermann Julia)
GBR Great Britain

(Cooper Phoebe, Carter Skye, Coertze Kianna, Homan Ella)

ESP Spagna

(Mendoza Gomez Sara, Daza Garcia Maria, Tonrath Nollgen Estella Llum, Munoz Becerra Claudia)

SLO Slovenia

(Arko Marta, Jukic Najya Hana, Rozic Ula, Radivojevic Olja)
CRO Croatia

(Luksic Lucijana, Cosic Petra, Hren Mia, Pavalic Jana)

HUN Hungary

(Elekes Tamara, Sos Borbala Maria, Miszlai Mira, Florian Natalia)
ITA ltalia

(Buzzi Giulia, Principi Lucia, Pasi Giulia, Marconi Sara Paolina)

UKR Ukraine

(Chernyshchuk Valeriia, Suleimanova Roksolana, Hlushchenko Varvara, Zahorovska Anna)

POR Portugal

(Vieira Ana Beatriz, Santos Rita Machita, Mesquita Mafalda Martins, Franco Catarina Andrade)

SRB Serbia

(Davidovic Andrea, Corovic Katarina, Jorgic Andrea, Martinovic lva)

EST Estonia

(Madar Kirke, Merimaa Mirtel, Salu Egle, Juerisoo Miriam)

SVK Slovakia

(Brezna Daniela, Horvathova Terezia, Hornakova Nadine, Vetrakova Karolina)
GRE Greece

(Chroni Aikaterini, Rakopoulou Antonia, Magkotsioy llektra, Zafeiratou Maria)
FIN Finland

(Riekki Olivia, Kiljala Riialiina, Paeivaerinta Venla, Soini Aliisa)

TUR Turkiye

(Canki Cansu, Ozdaban Esra Simay, Erdogan Talya, Guemues Goeksu)

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final

Atleta Anno Societa
Kotenko Mykola UKR 2007 UKR Ukraine
Ragaini Alessandro ITA 2006 ITA ltalia
Kostal Samuel SVK 2006 SVK Slovakia
Erturk Tuncer Berk TUR 2007 TUR Turkiye
Horvath Akos HUN 2006 HUN Hungary
Juge Noah FRA 2006 FRA France
Rozenfeld Itay ISR 2006 ISR Israel
Vorona Pavel MDA 2006 MDA Moldova

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

European Youth Olympic Festival (Banska Bystrica, SVK) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo
03'54"88

03'55"56
03'56"15
03'56"38
03'56"45
03'57"64
03'59"38
03'59"40
03'59"82
04'02"48
04'02"58
04'02"72
04'02"90
04'03"35
04'05"11

04'06"66

Tempo

02'00"24
02'02"08
02'02"84
02'02"92
02'04"30
02'04"80
02'06"75
02'09"08

VA

Derojece
O

Pti
711

705
700
698
697
687
672
671
668
646
645
644
643
639
626

614

Pti

780
746
732
731
706
698
666
631
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/o\ [ European Youth Olympic Festival (Banska Bystrica, SVK) - 3° Day /o\

QEretee= e
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 27/07/2022 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Semifinal
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Luksic Lucijana CRO 2007 CRO Croatia 02'03"89 758
2 Rolman Angelina NED 2007 NED Netherlands 02'03"99 756
3 Statkevicius Sylvia LTU 2007 LTU Lithuania 02'04"07 755
4 Procaccini Valentina ITA 2008 ITA Italia 02'04"40 749
5 Avdic Iman BIH 2007 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina 02'04"48 747
6 Ackermann Julia GER 2007 GER Germany 02'05"36 732
7 Dumont Sarah BEL 2007 BEL Belgium 02'05"57 728
8 Sibiseanu Ana Maria ROU 2008 ROU Romania 02'05"61 727
9 Mendoza Gomez Sara ESP 2007 ESP Spagna 02'05"86 723
10 Gracjasz Wiktoria POL 2008 POL Poland 02'06"33 715
11 Arko Marta SLO 2007 SLO Slovenia 02'06"66 709
12 Chroni Aikaterini GRE 2007 GRE Greece 02'08"19 684
13 Erdogan Talya TUR 2007 TUR Turkiye 02'09"05 671
14 Florian Natalia HUN 2007 HUN Hungary 02'09"68 661
15 Zhivkova Maria BUL 2007 BUL Bulgaria 02'09"98 656
16 Vieira Ana Beatriz POR 2007 POR Portugal 02'10"74 645
200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Semifinal
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Kovats Alex HUN 2006 HUN Hungary 02'02"73 758
2 Del Signore Daniele ITA 2007 ITA Italia 02'04"74 722
3 Mialkovskyi Denys UKR 2007 UKR Ukraine 02'04"86 720
4 Cherrington Conor GBR 2006 GBR Great Britain 02'05"52 708
5 Cojocaru Carol Mihai ROU 2006 ROU Romania 02'06"21 697
Hammer Finn GER 2006 GER Germany 02'06"21 697
7 Solhoy Mikkel NOR 2006 NOR Norway 02'06"83 687
8 Pekos Georgios GRE 2006 GRE Greece 02'06"86 686
9 Rabinovich Daniel ISR 2006 ISR Israel 02'06"88 686
10 Van Wyk Daniel SVK 2006 SVK Slovakia 02'07"69 673
11 Sarikaya Bera Kayra TUR 2006 TUR Turkiye 02'07"71 673
12 Polanscak Vito CRO 2007 CRO Croatia 02'08"14 666
13 Vargas Gil Pablo ESP 2006 ESP Spagna 02'08"30 663
14 Sonneveld Daan NED 2006 NED Netherlands 02'09"05 652
15 Bernardon Julio SUlI 2006 SUI Switzerland 02'09"16 650
16 Pacewicz Wiktor POL 2006 POL Poland 02'10"39 632
200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Principi Lucia ITA 2007 ITA Italia 02'30"66 784
2 Gerdej Nija SLO 2007 SLO Slovenia 02'31"90 765
3 Ludwig Lena GER 2007 GER Germany 02'33"38 743
4 Stancikaite Guoda LTU 2007 LTU Lithuania 02'33"75 738
5 Vass Brigitta ROU 2007 ROU Romania 02'35"10 719
6 Spanikova Sabina SVK 2007 SVK Slovakia 02'35"99 706
7 Cueto Cabrera Havana SUI 2007 SUI Switzerland 02'37"18 690
8 Sos Borbala Maria HUN 2008 HUN Hungary 02'38"65 671
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/o\ [ European Youth Olympic Festival (Banska Bystrica, SVK) - 3° Day

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 27/07/2022

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Castella Nicholas DEN 2007 DEN Denmark

2 Ballarati Lorenzo ITA 2006 ITA ltalia

3 Bagi Zoltan HUN 2007 HUN Hungary

4 Dumesnil Ethan FRA 2006 FRA France

5 Nenadic Vlaho CRO 2006 CRO Croatia

6 Constantinescu Alexandru ROU 2006 ROU Romania

7 Popovic Petar SRB 2006 SRB Serbia

8 Krawiec Stefan GBR 2006 GBR Great Britain

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Semifinal

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Hallkvist Emmy SWE 2008 SWE Sweden
2 Damborg Martine DEN 2007 DEN Denmark
3 Dimaggio Alice ITA 2007 ITA ltalia

4 Veress Hanna Roza HUN 2007 HUN Hungary
5 Garrido Malvar Nahia ESP 2007 ESP Spagna
6 Zahorovska Anna UKR 2007 UKR Ukraine
7 Kamzol Flawia POL 2007 POL Poland

8 Soini Aliisa FIN 2007 FIN Finland

9 Tanig Defne TUR 2007 TUR Turkiye
10 Carter Skye GBR 2007 GBR Great Britain
11 Lukosch Fee GER 2007 GER Germany
12 Martinovic Iva SRB 2007 SRB Serbia
13 Paraschiv Eva Maria ROU 2007 ROU Romania
14 Ehrich Hannah Marie AUT 2007 AUT Austria
15 Allart Lucine FRA 2007 FRA France
16 Madar Kirke EST 2007 EST Estonia

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Barbotti Jacopo ITA 2006 ITA ltalia

2 Kovats Alex HUN 2006 HUN Hungary
3 Halfdanarsson Birnir Freyr ISL 2006 ISL Iceland

4 Macht Sascha GER 2006 GER Germany
5 Vran Benkovic Bor SLO 2007 SLO Slovenia
6 Edl Lukas AUT 2006 AUT Austria

7 Sanchez Serrano Marcos ESP 2006 ESP Spagna
8 Badea Robert Andrei ROU 2007 ROU Romania

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'51"13
00'51"38
00'51"42
00'51"49
00'51"85
00'51"89
00'52"00
00'52"07

Tempo

01'01"41
01'01"80
01'01"83
01'01"85
01'02"02
01'02"09
01'02"34
01'02"39
01'02"55
01'02"56
01'02"64
01'03"25
01'03"55
01'03"94
01'04"18
01'04"27

Tempo

02'04"37
02'04"75
02'05"33
02'06"23
02'06"32
02'07"26
02'09"40
02'10"24

VA

Derojece
O

Pti

772
761
759
756
740
738
734
731

Pti

737
723
722
721
715
713
704
703
697
697
694
674
665
653
645
643

Pti

770
763
752
736
735
718
683
670
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VA

21 AL European Youth Olympic Festival (Banska Bystrica, SVK) - 3° Day b L.
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 27/07/2022 SIoVANI
RISULTATI
4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final
Pos Societa Tempo Pti
1 LTU Lithuania 03'51"59 742
(Geriksonaite Patricija, Visockaite leva, Statkevicius Sylvia, Plytnykaite Smilte)
2 GBR Great Britain 03'51"90 739
(Cooper Phoebe, Carter Skye, Jones Isla, Homan Ella)
3 GER Germany 03'52"55 733
(Selimovic Zara, Benkler Noelle Astrid, Ackermann Julia, Beierling Klara Sophie)
4 CRO Croatia 03'53"70 722
(Pavalic Jana, Luksic Lucijana, Hren Mia, Cosic Petra)
5 ESP Spagna 03'54"10 718
(Mendoza Gomez Sara, Munoz Becerra Claudia, Daza Garcia Maria, Tonrath Nollgen Estella Llum)
6 ITA ltalia 03'56"35 698
(Marconi Sara Paolina, Pasi Giulia, Procaccini Valentina, Buzzi Giulia)
7 SLO Slovenia 03'56"71 695
(Arko Marta, Jukic Najya Hana, Rozic Ula, Radivojevic Olja)
8 HUN Hungary 03'58"36 680
(Elekes Tamara, Miszlai Mira, Szabo Dora Izabella, Florian Natalia)
4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final
Pos  Societa Tempo Pti
1 ITA ltalia 03'24"14 784
(Ragaini Alessandro, Ballarati Lorenzo, Passafaro Davide, Bertoni Filippo)
2 FRA France 03'26"36 759
(Chalendar Alexandre, Tabutaud Benjamin, Dumesnil Ethan, Lopez Falemana)
3 SRB Serbia 03'28"38 737
(Cvetkov Justin, Radenovic Matija, Pilipovic Ognjen, Popovic Petar)
4 TUR Turkiye 03'29"88 721
(Kirez Recep Hazar, Sarikaya Bera Kayra, Temiz Tolga, Iravul Aykut Mert)
5 POL Poland 03'30"55 714
(Brzoska Jan, Krucki Kajetan, Paszkowski Blazej, Filipiak Mikolaj)
6 ESP Spagna 03'34"72 673
(Rodriguez Sanchez Lucas, Cadevall Micolau Nil, Del Riego Torres Teo, Lopez Guillen Javier)
7 UKR Ukraine 03'35"61 665
(Kudinov Mykyta, Kotenko Mykola, Harbarchuk Ivan, Mialkovskyi Denys)
GBR Great Britain Squalificato
(Gray Henry, Hutchinson Jake, Krawiec Stefan, Mcgee Luke)
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